
LUMIS SERIES
FIREPLACE INSERT



Heat, Honed by Heritage.
Crafted warmth for homes that weather the seasons.
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F I R E P L A C E  I N S E R T

LUMIS 16

HEAT CAPACITY :

SPECIFICATIONS

Up to 750 sq.ft.

60,000 BTUs

1 g/hr

1.4 cu ft

3 to 6 hours

Up to 16”

5” listed to UL103/
ULC S629 standards

MAX. HEAT OUTPUT :

CHIMNEY :

GLASS DIMENSIONS :

FIREBOX SIZE :

EMISSIONS :

HEATING TIME :

LOG SIZE :

16 ½” X 11¾”
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F I R E P L A C E  I N S E R T

LUMIS 16

HEAT CAPACITY :

SPECIFICATIONS

Up to 750 sq.ft.

60,000 BTUs

1 g/hr

1.4 cu ft

3 to 6 hours

Up to 16”

5” listed to UL103/
ULC S629 standards

MAX. HEAT OUTPUT :

CHIMNEY :

GLASS DIMENSIONS :

FIREBOX SIZE :

EMISSIONS :

HEATING TIME :

LOG SIZE :

16 ½” X 11¾”



QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

REVERSIBLE CAST IRON PANELS

PATENTED AUTOMATIC AIR CONTROL

Crafted with care, our heavy-duty cast iron 
panels are stamped with a brick pattern on one 
side and a flowing contemporary design on the 
other. These reversible panels provide a versatile 
design that is as beautiful as it is functional.

Supreme manufactures high-quality fireplaces by 
combining advanced engineering with premium 

materials like steel for durability and efficiency. Their 
fireplaces feature airtight combustion systems for 

optimal heat output and energy efficiency, while also 
offering sleek, stylish designs to suit various interiors.

This patented, user-friendly mechanism automatically reduces 
the amount of combustion air introduced during ignition to the 
desired burn rate setting. The result is a beautifully consistent 
fire burning to its full capacity. 
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F I R E P L A C E  I N S E R T

LUMIS 22

HEAT CAPACITY :

SPECIFICATIONS

Up to 1,500 sq.ft.

75,000 BTUs

1.3 g/hr

2.2 cu ft

6 to 8 hours

Up to 18”

5” listed to UL103/
ULC S629 standards

MAX. HEAT OUTPUT :

CHIMNEY :

GLASS DIMENSIONS :

FIREBOX SIZE :

EMISSIONS :

HEATING TIME :

LOG SIZE :

18¾” X 13¾” 
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F I R E P L A C E  I N S E R T

LUMIS 22

HEAT CAPACITY :

SPECIFICATIONS

Up to 1,500 sq.ft.

75,000 BTUs

1.3 g/hr

2.2 cu ft

6 to 8 hours

Up to 18”

5” listed to UL103/
ULC S629 standards

MAX. HEAT OUTPUT :

CHIMNEY :

GLASS DIMENSIONS :

FIREBOX SIZE :

EMISSIONS :

HEATING TIME :

LOG SIZE :

18¾” X 13¾” 



DUAL BLOWER SYSTEM (110 CFM)

UNIQUE DOOR OPERATION

FACEPLATE OVERLAY

Pre-assembled on the circulating chamber, 
the blowers help circulate the warm air into 
the room. As the combustion progresses, 
the blowers automatically activate with the 
heat and can be set using the variable
speed control.

The dual blower system helps distribute 
the convection heat more efficiently 

into the room. As the combustion 
progresses, the blowers automatically 

activate with the heat and can be set 
using the variable speed control.

 A 12 gauge thick faceplate is offered optionally 
to aesthetically conceal the opening between the 
existing masonry fireplace and the surround of the 
unit. It can easily be trimmed all depending on 
the installation and the dimensions. 
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F I R E P L A C E  I N S E R T

LUMIS 32

HEAT CAPACITY :

SPECIFICATIONS

500 to 2,000 sq.ft.

75,000 BTUs

1.54 g/hr

2.94 cu ft

6 to 12 hours

Up to 22”

6” listed to UL103/
ULC S629 standards

MAX. HEAT OUTPUT :

CHIMNEY :

GLASS DIMENSIONS :

FIREBOX SIZE :

EMISSIONS :

HEATING TIME :

LOG SIZE :

22 ⅞” x 15 ⅜”
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 22.25"

 24.88"

n5.38"

 12.75"

 4.25"

 18.88"

 14"

 1.88"

 17.25"

 17.88"  18.25"

 Depth (D)
MIN 13.75″
MAX 14.63″

Standard/Optional
Backplate

 44"

28"

 50"

 30"

 9.63"  12.63"

 9.88"  11.88"

16INFA_ML44-01 16INFA_ML50-01

DIMENSIONS

LUMIS 16

MINIMUM OPENING

BACK PLATE

MINIMUM OPENING
Model: LUMIS 16

Width (Front) - WF 25.00″ (635 mm)
Width (Back) - WB 22.50″ (572 mm)
Height (Front) - HF 18.25″ (464 mm)
Height (Back) - HB 17.88″ (454 mm)
Depth (Adjustable) - D 13.75″ (349 mm) to 14.63″ (371 mm)

AA AA

AB

AB

 16.5"

 12.38"

 10.88" 11.25"
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 18.88"

 29"

 21"

 15.63"

 2"

n5.38"

 12.75"

 5.38"

 18.38"  20"

 20.38"
 Depth (D)
MIN 17″

MAX 17.88″

Standard/Optional
Backplate

 44"
 50"

 58"

 28"

 34"

 30"

 7.5"

 8.13"

 10.13"

 14.13"

 14.5"

 10.5"

22INFA_ML44-01 22INFA_ML50-01

22INFA_ML58-01

DIMENSIONS MINIMUM OPENING

BACK PLATE

LUMIS 22

A A

B

B

 14"

15.25"

 18.5"

 13.88" 14.13"

MINIMUM OPENING
Model: LUMIS 22

Width (Front) - WF 29.00″ (737 mm)
Width (Back) - WB 19.00″ (483 mm)
Height (Front) - HF 20.00″ (508 mm)
Height (Back) - HB 18.38″ (467 mm)
Depth (Adjustable) - D 17.00″ (432 mm) to 17.88″ (454 mm)



LUMIS 32
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Crafted for Life, Trusted for Generations.
Because reliability is best measured in loyalty — whether by fire or by friend.



3594 Jarry East, Montreal, Quebec H1Z 2G4  
Telephone: 514.593.4722  Toll-free: 1.877.593.4722 Fax: 514.593.4424  
www.supremem.com   |  info@supremem.com

Information and images contained in this catalog are subject to change and should be used for reference only.
All installations should be done in accordance to the specifications detailed in the owner’s manual. 

September  2025

A family legacy of innovating fire.


